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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION GUIDANCE 

September 2019 

Help and Support Assignments for the 
2018-2019 School Year 

Please contact the Department Consultant assigned to your AEA for content related help and support for 
submission collected through the Consolidated Accountability and Support Application (CASA). 

Assurances, Consolidated School Improvement Plan (CSIP), K12 Desk 
Audit 

• Central Rivers AEA – Destiny Eldridge, destiny.eldridge@iowa.gov, (515) 
822-2554

• Grant Wood AEA – Marietta Rives, marietta.rives@iowa.gov, (515) 281-6038
• Great Prairie AEA – Sara Nickel, sara.nickle@iowa.gov (515) 971-7558
• Green Hills AEA – Janet Boyd, janet.boyd@iowa.gov, (515) 745-3385
• Heartland AEA – Eric Heitz, eric.heitz@iowa.gov, (515) 281-4726
• Keystone AEA – Buffy Campbell, buffy.campbell@iowa.gov, (515) 954-8651
• Mississippi Bend AEA – Holly Barnes, holly.barnes@iowa.gov, (515) 669-8157
• Northwest AEA – Pam Spangler, pam.spangler@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3427
• Prairie Lakes AEA – Pam Spangler, pam.spangler@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3427

Preschool Desk Audit 
Session Id Information 

• Tim Glenn, tim.glenn@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3506
• Jennifer Adkins, jennifer.adkins@iowa.gov, (515) 954-5652

Evidence of IQPPS Implementation 

• Central Rivers AEA – Dee Gethmann, dee.gethmann@iowa.gov, (515) 281-5502
• Grant Wood AEA – Mary Breyfogle, mary.breyfogle@iowa.gov, or 515-326-1030
• Great Prairie AEA – Jennifer Adkins, jennifer.adkins@iowa.gov, or (515) 954-5652
• Green Hills AEA – Jennifer Adkins, jennifer.adkins@iowa.gov, or (515) 954-5652
• Heartland AEA – Kimberly Villotti, kimberly.villotti@iowa.gov, (515) 339-5519
• Keystone AEA – Amy Stegeman, amy.stegeman@iowa.gov, (515) 725-2273
• Mississippi Bend AEA – Betsy Lin, betsy.lin@iowa.gov, (515) 725-2039
• Northwest AEA – Jennifer Adkins, jennifer.adkins@iowa.gov, (515) 954-5652
• Prairie Lakes AEA – Betsy Lin, betsy.lin@iowa.gov, (515) 725-2039
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Consolidated Application for Federal Title Programs and Title IA Basic, 
Selection of Schools 
Title IA Basic, Selection of Schools 

• Central Rivers AEA –Geri McMahon, geri.mcmahon@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3944 
• Grant Wood AEA – Sandra Johnson, sandra.johnson@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3965 
• Great Prairie AEA – Sandra Johnson, sandra.johnson@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3965 
• Green Hills AEA – Stacie Stokes, stacie.stokes@iowa.gov, (641) 210-8674  
• Heartland AEA – Geri McMahon, geri.mcmahon@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3944 
• Keystone AEA – Sandra Johnson, sandra.johnson@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3965 
• Mississippi Bend AEA – Stacie Stokes, stacie.stokes@iowa.gov, (641) 210-8674 
• Northwest AEA – Carolyn Cobb, carolyn.cobb@iowa.gov, (515) 402-2736 
• Prairie Lakes AEA – Carolyn Cobb, carolyn.cobb@iowa.gov, (515) 402-2736 

Consolidated Application for Federal Title Programs 
• Allocations and Transfers of Title Funding – Steve Crew, steve.crew@iowa.gov, (515) 326-1029 
• McKenny Vento – Carolyn Cobb, carolyn.cobb@iowa.gov, (515) 402-2736 
• Title IA, Basic – Geri McMahon, geri.mcmahon@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3944 
• Title IA, School Improvement – Stacie Stokes, stacie.stokes@iowa.gov, (641) 210-8674 
• Title IC, Migrant – Geri McMahon, geri.mcmahon@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3944 
• Title ID, Subpart 1 & 2, Neglected & Delinquent – Geri McMahon, geri.mcmahon@iowa.gov, (515) 

281-3944 
• Title IIA, Supporting Effective Instruction – Isbelia Arzola, isbelia.arzola@iowa.gov, (515) 326-5962 
• Title III, English Learners – Pam McDonnell, pam.mcdonnell@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3805 
• Title III, Immigrant – Pam McDonnell, pam.mcdonnell@iowa.gov, (515) 281-3805 
• Title IVA, Student Support and Enrichment – Hannah Walsh, hannah.walsh@iowa.gov, (515) 689-

3108 
• Title IVB, 21st Century Learning – Vic Jaras, vic.jaras@iowa.gov, (515) 242-6354 
• Title V, Rural Low Income – Steve Crew, steve.crew@iowa.gov, (515) 326-1029 

ESSA Requirements 
SAMI 

• Brad Niebling, brad.niebling@iowa.gov, (515) 326-2147 
• Barbara Ohlund, barbara.ohlund@iowa.gov, (515) 681-2310 
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